
ZOO
Zoosters:

Alex – Tobias Tuando
 Marty – Adilene Phillips
 Melman- Elyssa Dooley

 Gloria – Nikeysha Saunders

Penguins:
Skipper – Barclay Chisholm
 Kowalski – Willow Chisholm 

 Rico – Thongta Yodsri
 Private – Noah Steer

 Penguin ensemble:
 Imari Cooper

 Rebecca Conradie
Leon Dias

Kimberly Hood
Aubree Fox

 Ship’s Captain – Marco Robbetze

Zoo Keepers:
 Zoo keeper Zelda – Kaia Galipo  

 Zoo keeper Zoe – Ivy Humberstone
Zoo keeper Zeke – Zoe van Schalkwyk

 Mason – Sofia Palamara

The Lionesses:
Lioness #1 – Jaylah Pilton
 Lioness – Harper Pilton
 Lioness – Aria McIntyre

 Lioness – Araina Kathuria
 Lioness – Cailin Mellon

Cast List



New Yorkers Ensemble:
 Candy Hammernose – Kayleigh Leach 

 Cameraman – Marco Robbetze
 Passersby – Ruan Botha

 Newspaper woman - Indigo Allen
 Old Lady – Ruby Tarveran

 Police Officer #1 – Emily Molina
 Police Officer #2 – Daniel Leach

 Animal Control Officer #1 – Brax Benkendorf
 Animal Control Officer #2 – Kristian Malherbe

New Yorkers ensemble:
Olive Bannister

 Kathleen Street
Katelin Dooley

 Subway Announcer – Mr Chisholm 

Zoo Guests ensemble:
DJ - Bailey Harvey

 Cailin Mellon
 Zara Neufeld

 Hannah Swanby
 Kayleigh Leach
Kathleen Street
 Izabela Capra

The Lemur ensemble:
King Julien – Amber Dooley
Maurice – Marley Mehlsen

 Mort – Mackenzie Groenewald
 Lynn – Ivy Humberstone

 Lew – Daniel Leach
 Lee – Zoe van Schalkwyk

 Lars – Ruan Botha
 Brax Benkendorf

 Sienna Farren
 Bailey Harvey

 Kristian Malherbe
 Ava Paynter
 Tahlia Street

 Hannah Swanby
 Ruby Swanby

Cast List



Server Jazz singers (Ensemble):

Server #1 – Kaia Galipo
 Server #2 – Kayleigh Leach
 Server #3 – Ruby Tarvaren 

 Server # 4 – Kathleen Street
 Server # 5 – Ivy Humberstone

Server #6 - Zara Neufeld

Dance Troupe:
 Kaitlin Brodie

Alyshia Hambrook
Mackenzie Groenewald 

 Sydney Penstone
Zaylah Kendrick
 Audrey McLean
Taylor Morgan
Harper Pilton
 Jaylah Pilton

Charlene Sinyabuwe
 Cheryl Sinyabuwe

Cast List

The Foosa Ensemble:
The Foosa Leaders - Kaia Galipo 

 Indigo Allen
 Olive Bannister
 Araina Kathuria
 Kayleigh Leach

 Cailin Mellon
Emily Molina

 Marco Robbetze
 Arya Salehi


